PIPELIFE

W) wienerberger

O

PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10
AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT

DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

Matériel: acier galvanisé

N° article

1195008765
1195008766
1195008767
1195008768
1195008769
1195008770
1195008771
1195008772

Designation

PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 32
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 40
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 50
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 75
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 90
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 110
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 125
PIPELIFE COLLIER M8/M10 AVEC INSERT INSONORISANT 160

Diametre
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
75 mm
90 mm
110 mm
125 mm

160 mm

BUILDING SOLUTIONS
buildings@pipelife.be

INFRA SOLUTIONS
infra@pipelife.be
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